

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**927 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.26 OF 2022
WITH
CA/7139/2022 IN AO/26/2022**

RAJU AJIJ SHAIKH
VERSUS
NAFIS SHAKUR CHUDIWALA AND ORS

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Shaikh Mazhar A. Jahagirdar
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 to 5 : Mr. S. S. Bora
...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 11th October, 2022

PER COURT :

At the joint request of the learned Advocates appearing on behalf
of respective parties, list this matter on 18/10/2022.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

gawade/-.