



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. N. D. Raje, Mr. S. V. Hange, Mr.
S. N. Morampalle, respectively.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 19.01.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
88 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2206 OF 2022 90 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2398 OF 2024 91 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2399 OF 2024 92 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2441 OF 2024 93 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2554 OF 2024 95 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1030 OF 2025 96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1044 OF 2025 97 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1093 OF 2025 98 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1471 OF 2025 99 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1639 OF 2025 100 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1640 OF 2025 101 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2456 OF 2025 102 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2457 OF 2025 103 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2537 OF 2025 104 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2876 OF 2025 105 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2877 OF 2025 106 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2880 OF 2025 107 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2924 OF 2025 108 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3168 OF 2025	S.O. 17.02.2026
109 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3365 OF 2025 110 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3366 OF 2025 111 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3367 OF 2025 112 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3386 OF 2025 113 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13862 OF 2024 IN CRA/83/2009 114 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9224 OF 2025 IN CRAFT/21779/2025 115 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13242 OF 2025 IN RAST/35100/2025	S.O. 18.02.2026

<p>116 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11260 OF 2023 IN FAST/25176/2023</p> <p>117 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1511 OF 2024 IN FA/2001/2025</p> <p>118 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7324 OF 2024 IN FAST/15854/2024</p> <p>119 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6644 OF 2025 IN FAST/16748/2025</p> <p>120 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7547 OF 2025 IN FAST/24716/2024</p> <p>121 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8003 OF 2025 IN FAST/19617/2025</p> <p>122 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9219 OF 2025 IN FA/185/2025</p> <p>123 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10764 OF 2025 IN FAST/20249/2025</p> <p>124 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10949 OF 2025 IN FAST/28615/2025</p> <p>125 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13765 OF 2025 IN FA/2864/2024</p> <p>126 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13768 OF 2025 IN FAST/8478/2024</p> <p>127 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13789 OF 2025 IN FA/451/2025</p>	<p>S.O. 18.02.2026</p>
<p>128 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2026 IN FAST/26711/2024</p> <p>129 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 48 OF 2026 IN FAST/26719/2024</p> <p>130 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 1 OF 2020</p> <p>131 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 26 OF 2022</p> <p>132 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 61 OF 2025</p> <p>133 CRA NO. 136 OF 2023</p> <p>134 CRA NO. 92 OF 2025</p> <p>137 CRA NO. 264 OF 2025</p>	<p>S.O. 20.02.2026</p>

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-