



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

- 104 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 26 OF 2022
105 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 13 OF 2025
106 CRA NO. 141 OF 2018
107 CRA NO. 2 OF 2022
108 FIRST APPEAL NO. 286 OF 2021
109 FIRST APPEAL NO.1230 OF 2021
110 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3358 OF 2021
111 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3689 OF 2022
112 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3393 OF 2025
113 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1216 OF 2018
114 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14618 OF 2018 IN FA/2816/2024
115 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5159 OF 2021 IN FA/158/2021
116 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5298 OF 2024 IN FAST/4453/2024
117 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7450 OF 2024 IN FAST/9298/2024
118 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1502 OF 2026 IN FAST/37834/2025
119 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1892 OF 2026 IN FA/1267/2024

...

Addl.GP/AGPs for Respondents-State : Mr. A. R. Kale, Ms. P. V. Diggikar, Mr. G. O. Wattamwar, Mr. C. V. Bhadane, Mr. S. V. Hange, respectively.

...

**CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 02.04.2026**

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Stand over to 06.05.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-